Kukulinna, 22.juuli 2012

Distants ~1500 m
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Laura Kallas

Meribel Saar

Mai Riin Salumaa
Kirke Pollisinski
Mathilde Manuela Nigul
Gerli Savila

Kairit Veri

onja Madismae

Cevin Anders Siim
Silver Sepp
Kristian Adamson
Simon Vellemaa

Sindija Silina

Henri Reinsalu
Kalvis Lakuc$
Mati-Markus Kullaméae

Julia Kurbat
Ines Kuusik

Andres Olvik
Mikk Saretok

Age Tuisk
Irene Nikitina
Imbi Lepik-Martinson

Aivar Rosenberg
Risto Puusepp
Valdur Jaht
Peeter Anilane

Anna Mironovska
Kulliki Luks

Aldo Suurvali
Teet Sepp
Aivar Veri

Gert Daniel
Olev Kooskora

XIX Ule Saadjarve ujumine

15
12
12
12
11
12
15
15

15
14
12
12

17

16
16
16

26
26

26
23

37
34
39

35
1976
31
32

44
42

45
42
47
43
50

Tabasalu Triatlon
TOP

TOP

SK Shark

SK Shark

SK Shark
Pentathlon

TUK

TUK

UCA Parnu
SK Shark
SK Shark

Valmiera

Ujumise SK
Valmiere
TUK

Audentes
Tartu

Kalev
Tallinn

Kuusalu
Viimsi VK
Parnu

Viimsi VK
Tartu
Suusahullud
Kiili

Valmiera
Viimsi

U-klubi
UCA Parnu
Pentathlon
POI

U-klubi

30.56
32.23
32.23
34.07
34.26
34.32
37.08
38.26

24.55
26.21
34.40
34.50

26.05

24.11
24.28
27.45

26.26
42.58

22.40
30.24

34.27
42.32
42.52

27.34
30.20
43.58
44.22

34.48
38.28

26.50
30.31
32.37
38.11
38.13



o

=

wn e

el NS

Lauri Luks
Margus Viisut

Tiina Brakmann
Iga Kuusik

Mati Nommik

Eha Lilienthal
Reet Kunnus
Hella Klausen

Lembit Laht
Olav Lukin
Aksel Luige
Hindrik Hiiemae

N 60+

M 60+

42
49

57
51

57

66
61
76

62
68
62
70

Viimsi
Viljandi Saier

U-klubi
Tartu

Tartu

U-klubi
Kaarepere
UCA Parnu

U-Klubi
U-klubi
U-klubi
Kadaka Klubi

39.26
53.12

38.47
50.59

53.11

37.12
48.02
1.03,47

32.45

34.23

34.41
1.14,08



